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AUSTRALIA (AUS)

Mr. Mark Alexander (NR)

International Affairs Manager

Office of the CEO

Australian Nuclear Science and Technology
Organisation

(ANSTO)

Locked Bag 2001 Kirrawee DC NSW 2232
Australia

mxa@ansto.gov.au

Ms. Lynn Tan

International Cooperative Programs Advisor
FNCA Coordinator

Office of the CEO

Australian Nuclear Science and Technology
Organisation

(ANSTO)

Locked Bag 2001 Kirrawee DC NSW 2232
Australia

lynn.tan@ansto.gov.au

BANGLADESH
(BGD)

Mr Sanowar Hossain

Chairman

Bangladesh Atomic Energy Commission

E-12/A, Agargaon, Sher-e-Bangla Nagar, Dhaka-1207,
Bangladesh

drsanowarh@gmail.com

CHINA (CPR)

Mr. Huang Ping

Division Director

Department of International Cooperation
China Atomic Energy Authority (CAEA)
Beijing, China

fmhuang2000@gmail.com

Mr. Song Gongbao

Permanent Mission

gbsong06@gmail.com

CAMBODIA (KAM)

Mr. Chan Sodavath

Undersecretary of State
Ministry of Mines and Energy
Kingdom of Cambodia

Isodavath@yahoo.com

INDIA (IND)

Ms. Thyagarajan Sakuntala

International Collaboration & Planning Division
Nuclear Control & Planning Wing (NCPW)
Department of Atomic Energy

OYC Building, CSM Marg Mumbai 400 001
India

sakrish09@amail.com

Mr. P.K. Sharma

Bhabha Atomic Research Centre (BARC)

sharmakp@barc.gov.in




10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

JAPAN (JPN)

Mr. Takashi Nakano (NR)

Managing Director, National Institute of Radiological
Sciences

Directorate, Quantum Medical Science

Special Professor, Gunma University

4-9-1 Anagawa, Inage-ku, Chiba, 263-8555

Japan

nakano.takashi2@aqst.go.jp

Mr. Koichiro MATSUMOTO

International Nuclear Energy Cooperation Division
Ministry of Foreign Affairs of Japan

2-2-1 Kasumigaseki, Chiyoda-ku, Tokyo 100-8919,
Japan

yuki.tanji@mofajp.onmicrosoft.com

Ms Yoshiko OKAMOTO

International Nuclear Energy Cooperation Division
Disarmament, Non-Proliferation and Science
Department

Ministry of Foreign Affairs

2-2-1 Kasumigaseki, Chiyoda-ku, Tokyo 100-8919,
Japan

yoshiko.okamoto@mofajp.onmicrosoft.com

Mr. Akio YUGUCHI

Special Adviser, Permanent Mission

akio.yuguchi@mofajp.onmicrosoft.com

Dr. Tomoaki TAMAKI

PAC Member

tamakit@fmu.ac.jp
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KOREA (ROK)

Ms. Eun Kyeong Jee (NR)

Director

Nuclear and Fusion Energy Cooperation Division
Space, Nuclear and Big Science Policy Bureau
Ministry of Scienceand ICT

410, Sgjong Finance Center 11

194, Gareum-ro, Sgjong-si, 30121

Republic of Korea

ekjee@korea.kr

Mr.Hong Seob Kim

Deputy Director

Nuclear and Fusion Energy Cooperation Division
Space, Nuclear and Big Science Policy Bureau
Ministry of Science and ICT

kimhs78@korea.kr
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Mr. Kongsaysy
Phommaxay

Director General

Department of Science

NLO for Lao PDR

Ministry of Science and Technology (MOST)
P. O. Box 2279, Vientiane Capital, Lao PDR

pkongsaysy2016@gmail.com

Mr. Phonesavanh
Lathdavong

NLA

Department of Science, Ministry of Science and
Technology

PO. Box 2279, Vientiane Capital, Lao PDR

bay lao@hotmail.com
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MALAYSIA (MAL)

Mr. Abdul Muin Abdul
Rahman

Deputy Director General

(Research & Technology Development Program)
Malaysian Nuclear Agency

Bangi, 43000 Kajang, Selangor

Malaysia

muin@nuclearmalaysia.gov.my

Mr Mohd Abd Wahab Yusof

Director General

Malaysian Nuclear Agency
Bangi, 43000 Kajang, Selangor
Malaysia

wahab@nuclearmalaysia.gov.my

Mr Nor Pa’iza Mohamad
Hasan

Director

Planning & International Relations Division
Malaysian Nuclear Agency

Bangi, 43000 Kajang, Selangor

Malaysia

norpaiza@nuclearmalaysia.gov.my

Mr Mohd Fazli Zakaria

Science Attache
Permanent Mission to the United Nations, Vienna

fazli@nuclearmalaysia.gov.my

Ms Hazmimi Kasim

Planning & International Relations Division
Malaysian Nuclear Agency

Bangi, 43000 Kajang, Selangor

Malaysia

hazmimi@nuclearmalaysia.gov.my

Ms Siti Syarina Mat Sali

Planning & International Relations Division
Malaysian Nuclear Agency

Bangi, 43000 Kajang, Selangor

Malaysia

sitisyarina@nuclearmalaysia.gov.my
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MONGOLIA (MON)

Mr. Chadraabal Mavag

Head

Nuclear Technology Department
Nuclear Energy Agency
Government Building 11
Sambuugiin Street-11

Chingeltei District

P.O. Box 46-856

Ulaanbaatar 210646

m.chadraabal@nea.gov.mn
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MYANMAR (MYA)

Mr. Khin Maung Latt

Director General

Department of Technology Promotion and Coordination
Ministry of Science and Technology

Building No. 21

Nay Pyi Taw

sayarkyeex@outlook.com

28.

NEPAL (NEP)

Mr. Shambhu Acharya

Officer
Nuclear Material Management Division
Ministry of Education, Science and Technology

talktosbm@gmail.com

29.

NEW ZEALAND
(NZE)

Mr. Mike Sim (NR)

Acting Division Director

Environment & Materials

Institute of Geological & Nuclear Sciences (GNS
Science)

m.sim@gns.cri.nz
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PALAU (PLW)

Mr Jeffrey Antol

Chief of Staff, Ministry of State
Director, Bureau of Freign Affairs and Trade

antoljeffrey@gmail.com

smauerungel@agmail.com

31.

32.

PHILIPPINES (PHI)

Mr. Carlo Abundo Arcilla

Director
Philippine Nuclear Research Institute (PNRI)

caarcilla@pnri.dost.gov.ph

Ms. Ana Elena Lopo
Conjares

Supervising Science Research Specialist
Philippine Nuclear Research Institute (PNRI)

aelconjares@pnri.dost.gov.ph
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34.

SINGAPORE (SIN)

Mr. Koh Kim Hock (NR)

Senior Director
Radiation Protection and Nuclear Science Department
National Environment Agency

kohkh88@gmail.com

Mr Chew Boon Kiat

Scientific Officer
Radiation Protection and Nuclear Science Department
National Environment Agency

Chewboonkiat1@gmail.com

35.

SRILANKA (SRL)

Mr. T. M. R. Tennakoon

Director

National Center for Non-Destructive Testing

Sri Lanka Atomic Energy Board

No. 977/18, Bulugaha Junction, Kandy Road, Kelaniya,
Sri Lanka

tmrtennakoon@aeb.gov.lk
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37.

THAILAND (THA)

Mr. Phiphat
Phruksarojanakun (NR)

Nuclear Engineer / Director

International Cooperation Group

Bureau of Atomic Energy Administration

Office of Atoms for Peace (OAP)

16 Vibhavadi rangsit rd. Chatuchak, Bangkok 10900,
Thailand

phiphat.p@oap.go.th

Ms. Chatchawan
Mansaithong

International relations officer, NLA
Office of Atoms for Peace (OAP)
Ministry of Science and Technology
Thailand

chatchawan.oap@gmail.com
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39.

VIET NAM (VIE)

Mr. Tran Chi Thanh (NR)

President
Vietnam Atomic Energy Institute (VINATOM)
Ministry of Science and Technology

tranchinthanh@most.gov.vn

Ms. Tran Ngoc Hoan

Department of International Cooperation
Vietnam Atomic Energy Institute (VINATOM)

hoantran1311@gmail.com
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RCA Regional
Office(RCARO)

Mr. Pill Hwan Park

Director

RCA Regional Office

c/o Korea Atomic Energy Institute, 989-111 Daedeok-
daero, Yuseong-gu Daejeon, 34057, Republic of Korea

park8917@rcaro.org

Ms. Hyun Kyoung Jeon
(Marie)

Head, Programme Division
RCA Regional Office

hkjeon@rcaro.org
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IAEA

Mr Sinh Van Hoang

RCA Focal Person

Programme Management Officer
Division for Asia and the Pacific.
Technical Cooperation Department
IAEA

V.hoang@iaea.org

Mr Umair Zaheer

Project Assistant

Division for Asia and the Pacific.
Technical Cooperation Department
IAEA

U.Zaheer@iaea.org

Ms Jane Gerado-Abaya

Director

Division for Asia and the Pacific.
Technical Cooperation Department
IAEA

J.Gerardo-Abaya@iaea.org

Mr Gashaw Gebeyehu
Wolde

Section Head

Division for Asia and the Pacific.
Technical Cooperation Department
IAEA

G.G.Wolde@iaea.org

46.

Ms Marina Mishar

Section Head

Division for Asia and the Pacific.
Technical Cooperation Department
IAEA

M.B.Mishar@iaea.org

47.

PAC

Mr Prinath Dias

Interim Chair

RCA Programme Advisory Committee

prinathd@yahoo.com

48.

FNCA

Dr. NAMBA Hideki

FNCA Advisor of Japan

namba.hideki@gst.go.ip






